
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-06-2024
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
“Los números de nuestra región se ven afectados orandemente por la debilidad de la demanda”

20
351,6
$ 421.231

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-06-2024
El Pingüino
El Pingüino
Noticia general
“Los números de nuestra región se ven afectados orandemente por la debilidad de la demanda”

21
355,6
$ 426.027

5.200
15.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


